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We need to change and improve the way we protect ourselves
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We need to change and improve the way we protect these communities




Biometric Identification is the future




We secure identity in many ways
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Argus Global is device agnostic and incorporates the best device to meet client needs
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We are at the front of the wave!




Market Growth is exponential

The overall biometrics technology industry is growing at 34% pa
The most significant growth is in the Commercial Sectors
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(Base 100)

230
200

150

100
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
- nflation Rate == (5|0bal Biometrics

Global Facial Recognition == BFS| Sector Biometric Spending

Argus Global have solutions implemented in Healthcare, Childcare, Food & Casinos.

The Corporate sector is our next growth opportunity




The best approach is solutions based

Modular Scalable  Repeatable
Cloud or Enterprise SAAS

Cross Industry Solutions

This is the basis of the Argus Global strategy



Argus Global locations
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Expansion into US and Asia is underway



3. TRUST the other user

2. TRUST the platform

1. TRUST the idea

Rachel Botsman: The Trust Stack

Disruptive Technology requires TRUST
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identfification of people;and assets



